Embassy of India Tallinn

International Hindi Olympiad 2024 and Amrit Kumbh Samman 2024

The Hindi Olympiad Foundation, New Delhi will be organising a competition 'Hindi Olympiad 2024" providing students and teachers from various countries an opportunity to showcase their proficiency in Hindi language. It aims to foster international cultural exchange, encourage linguistic diversity and strengthen the bond between Hindi-speaking communities worldwide. During the session, all registered participants will be entitled to the information on study material, Hindi grammar, practice questions papers etc. on its website www.hindiolympiad.com.

All participants will be awarded a certificate and the top performers will be presented with trophy and medals under "Amrit Kumbh Samman 2024".

The registration link for international students is https://bit.ly/iho24-intschools. For further queries, Hindi Olympiad Foundation may be contacted at info@hindiolympiad.edu.in or info@hindiolympiad.com.